Heavy Duty Cabinets 1.65 t with dividing wall
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Side Wall Cladding

H 455 x B 497 mm
Simply hand to the side walls

5 Variants of Doors

Telescopic guided drawers
with full extension

Heavy Duty Cabinets 1.65 t with dividing wall
H 1950 x W 1000 x D 600 mm

(Empty housing without shelves, without Drawers)

Door model light grey gentian blue anthracite
Relmforced S8l 1463.00.1013  1463.00.1016 1463.00.1024
%?ggées‘fea;:egoﬁ:' 1463.00.2013 1463.00.2016 1463.00.2024
Tool Board doors ~ 1463.00.3013  1463.00.3016  1463.00.3024
Louvred Board doors 1463.00.4013  1463.00.4016  1463.00.4024
Viewing window 4463 005013 1463.00.5016  1463.00.5024
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Floor anchoring
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Accessories for Heavy Duty Cabinets 1.65 t with dividing wall

Color

Shelf W 500 mm, 80 kg left

Shelf W 500 mm, 80 kg right
Pull-out shelf W 500 mm, 110 kg
Drawer H 100 x W 500 mm, 110 kg
Drawer H 125 x W 500 mm, 110 kg
Drawer H 175 x W 500 mm, 110 kg
Divider set for Drawer H 100 mm
Divider set for Drawer H 125 mm
Divider set for Drawer H 175 mm
Drawer locking mechanism per side
Floor anchoring set

Side wall cladding, left side

Side wall cladding, right side
Transportation chassis RAL 7035
Forklift base RAL 7035

light grey gentian blue anthracite

2985.00.5713  2985.00.5721 2985.00.5708
2985.00.5813  2985.00.5821 2985.00.5808
2985.00.5913  2985.00.5921 2985.00.5908

9803.00.0001
2420.00.5513
2422.00.5513
2841.01.5413
2841.00.5513
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Reinforced shelf

Drawer Divider Set

Pull-out shelf

galvanized
2464.00.6605
2464.00.6805
2465.00.0405

2985.00.6105
2985.00.6205
2985.00.6305
2987.00.7000
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