

Heavy Duty Cabinets 1.65 t with dividing wall						
H 1950 x W 1000 x D 600 mm						
(Empty housing without shelves, without Drawers)						
Door model	light grey	gentian blue	anthracite			
Reinforced steel doors	1463.00.1013	1463.00.1016	1463.00.1024			
Double walled rein- forced steel doors	1463.00.2013	1463.00.2016	1463.00.2024			
Tool Board doors	1463.00.3013	1463.00.3016	1463.00.3024			
Louvred Board doors	1463.00.4013	1463.00.4016	1463.00.4024			
Viewing window doors	1463.00.5013	1463.00.5016	1463.00.5024			

Accessories for Heavy Duty Cabinets 1.65 t with dividing wall						
Color	light grey	gentian blue	anthracite	galvanized		
Shelf W 500 mm, 80 kg left				2464.00.6605		
Shelf W 500 mm, 80 kg right				2464.00.6805		
Pull-out shelf W 500 mm, 110 kg				2465.00.0405		
Drawer H 100 x W 500 mm, 110 kg	2985.00.5713	2985.00.5721	2985.00.5708			
Drawer H 125 x W 500 mm, 110 kg	2985.00.5813	2985.00.5821	2985.00.5808			
Drawer H 175 x W 500 mm, 110 kg	2985.00.5913	2985.00.5921	2985.00.5908			
Divider set for Drawer H 100 mm				2985.00.6105		
Divider set for Drawer H 125 mm				2985.00.6205		
Divider set for Drawer H 175 mm				2985.00.6305		
Drawer locking mechanism per side				2987.00.7000		
Floor anchoring set	9803.00.0001					
Side wall cladding, left side	2420.00.5513					
Side wall cladding, right side	2422.00.5513					
Transportation chassis RAL 7035	2841.01.5413					
Forklift base RAL 7035	2841.00.5513					